Rank

Overall Result

(after striking results)

Team
1 Astralis
2 Natus Vincere
3 Team Liquid
4 FaZe Clan
5MIBR
6 mousesports
7BIG
8 NRG Esports
9 North
10 Fnatic
11 AVANGAR
12 Renegades
13 Team LDLC
14 Luminosity
15 eUnited
16 MVP PK

rating
1.00
2.31
2.69
4.46
4.79
4.85
7.38
7.69
8.15
9.08
10.54
11.23
12.38
13.46
14.08
14.77
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MVP PK
Team

Astralis
Natus Vincere
mousesports
FaZe Clan
Team Liquid
MIBR
BIG
North
Fnatic
Luminosity
AVANGAR
NRG Esports
Renegades
Team LDLC
eUnited
Deviation

FaZe Clan
Team

Astralis
Natus Vincere
Team Liquid
MIBR
mousesports
BIG
North
NRG Esports
Fnatic
AVANGAR
Luminosity
Renegades
Team LDLC
eUnited
MVP PK
Deviation

Team LDLC

Team

Astralis

Team Liquid

Natus Vincere

FaZe Clan

mousesports

MIBR

NRG Esports

North

BIG

Fnatic

Renegades

AVANGAR

Luminosity

eUnited

MVP PK

Deviation

+/-
+0.0
+0.5
+1.9
+0.5
-2.1
-1.0
+0.8
-0.1
-0.3
+3.0
-0.7
-4.1
-1.8
-1.7
-1.2
19.6

+/-

+0.0
+0.5
-0.1
+1.0
-0.1
+1.8
+0.9
-0.1
-0.3
+0.3
+2.0
-0.8
-0.7
-0.2
-0.6
9.4

+/-
+0.0
+0.9

BIG

Team
Astralis
Natus Vincere
Team Liquid
FaZe Clan
mousesports
MIBR
North
NRG Esports
Fnatic
Team LDLC
Renegades
AVANGAR
Luminosity
eUnited
MVP PK
Deviation

Team Liquid

Team

Astralis

Natus Vincere

FaZe Clan

MIBR

mousesports

Fnatic

NRG Esports

AVANGAR

BIG

North

MVP PK

Renegades

Luminosity

Team LDLC

eUnited

Deviation

AVANGAR
Team

Astralis
Natus Vincere
Team Liquid
MIBR
FaZe Clan
mousesports
NRG Esports
Fnatic
North
BIG
Renegades
Team LDLC
eUnited
Luminosity
MVP PK
Deviation

+/-
+0.0
+0.5
-0.1
+0.5
-0.1
-1.0
+0.9
-0.1
-0.3
+2.3
+0.2
-1.7
+0.0

-0.6
8.5

+/-

+0.0
+0.5
+1.5
+1.0
-0.1

+2.7
+0.9
+2.3
-1.2
-2.1

+3.4
-0.8
+0.0
-1.7
-1.2
19.3

Luminosity
Team

Astralis
Team Liquid
Natus Vincere
MIBR
mousesports
FaZe Clan
BIG
NRG Esports
AVANGAR
North
Fnatic
Renegades
MVP PK
Team LDLC
eUnited
Deviation

MIBR

Team
Astralis
Natus Vincere
Team Liquid
FaZe Clan
mousesports
North
NRG Esports
BIG
Fnatic
Renegades
AVANGAR
eUnited
Team LDLC
MVP PK
Luminosity
Deviation

NRG Esports
Team
Astralis
Team Liquid
Natus Vincere
MIBR
mousesports
FaZe Clan
BIG
North
Fnatic
AVANGAR
Team LDLC
Renegades
eUnited
Luminosity
MVP PK
Deviation

+/-
+0.0
+0.9
-0.5
+1.0
-0.1
-1.5
+0.8
-0.1
+1.3
-2.1
-2.3
-0.8
+1.4
-1.7
-1.2
15.9

+/-
+0.0
+0.5
-0.1
+0.5
-0.1
+1.9
+0.9
-0.2
-0.3
+1.2
-0.7
+1.8
-0.7
+0.4
-2.0
111

+/-
+0.0
+0.9
-0.5
+1.0
-0.1
-1.5
+0.8
-0.1

+0.3
+1.3
-0.8
+0.8
-1.0
-0.6
10.3

Astralis
Team
FaZe Clan
Natus Vincere
Team Liquid
MIBR
mousesports
Fnatic
BIG
North
NRG Esports
Luminosity
Renegades
AVANGAR
Team LDLC
eUnited
MVP PK
Deviation

Renegades
Team

Astralis
Natus Vincere
Team Liquid
MIBR
FaZe Clan
mousesports
Fnatic
NRG Esports
BIG
North
Team LDLC
AVANGAR
Luminosity
eUnited
MVP PK
Deviation

eUnited
Team

Astralis
Team Liquid
Natus Vincere
mousesports
MIBR
NRG Esports
North
FaZe Clan
Renegades
Fnatic
BIG
Team LDLC
AVANGAR
Luminosity
MVP PK
Deviation

+/-
+3.5
+0.5
-0.1
+1.0
-0.1
+2.7
+0.8
-0.1
-1.1
+3.0
+0.2
-1.7
-0.7
-0.2
-0.6
16.2

+/-
+0.0
+0.5
-0.1
+1.0
-0.5
-1.1
+1.7
-0.1
-1.2
-2.1
+1.3
-1.7
+0.0
-0.2
-0.6
121

+/-

+0.0
+0.9
-0.5

+0.9
+0.0
+1.9
+0.9
-3.5

+2.2

-3.2
+0.3
-2.7
-1.0
-0.6
19.9

Natus Vincere
Team
Astralis
North
mousesports
Team Liquid
FaZe Clan
MIBR
BIG
NRG Esports
Fnatic
AVANGAR
Renegades
Team LDLC
MVP PK
Luminosity
eUnited
Deviation

North

Team
Astralis
Team Liquid
FaZe Clan
Natus Vincere
AVANGAR
BIG
mousesports
MIBR
NRG Esports
Renegades
Fnatic
Team LDLC
eUnited
Luminosity
MVP PK
Deviation

+/-
+0.0
+5.9
+1.9
-1.1
-0.5
-1.0
+0.8
-0.1
-0.3
+0.3
+0.2
+0.3
+1.4
-1.0
-1.2
16.1

+/-
+0.0
+0.9
+1.5
-1.5
+5.3
+1.8
-2.1
-3.0
-1.1
+1.2
-2.3
+0.3
+0.8
-1.0
-0.6
23.6

mousesports

Team

Astralis

FaZe Clan

Natus Vincere

Team Liquid

MIBR

BIG

Fnatic

NRG Esports

North

AVANGAR

Renegades

eUnited

Team LDLC

Luminosity

MVP PK

Deviation

Fnatic

Team
Astralis
Natus Vincere
Team Liquid
mousesports
MIBR
NRG Esports
FaZe Clan
BIG
North
AVANGAR
Team LDLC
Renegades
Luminosity
eUnited
MVP PK
Deviation

+/-
+0.0
+2.5
-0.5
-1.1
+0.0
+1.8
+1.7
-0.1
-1.1
+0.3
+0.2
+1.8
-0.7
-1.0
-0.6
13.4

+/-

+0.0
+0.5
-0.1

+0.9
+0.0
+1.9
-2.5
-0.2
-1.1

+0.3
+1.3
-0.8
+0.0
-0.2
-0.6
10.4
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Rank
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