Overall Result (after striking results)		Voting	MVP PK		BIG		Luminosity		Astralis		Natus Vincere		mousesports		Voting	
Rank	Team	rating	Rank	Team	+/-	Team	+/-	Team	+/-	Team	+/-	Team	+/-	Team	+/-	Rank
1 Astr	alis	1.00	1	Astralis	+0.0	Astralis	+0.0	Astralis	+0.0	FaZe Clan	+3.5	Astralis	+0.0	Astralis	+0.0	1
2 Natu	us Vincere	2.31	2	Natus Vincere	+0.5	Natus Vincere	+0.5	Team Liquid	+0.9	Natus Vincere	+0.5	North	+5.9	FaZe Clan	+2.5	2
3 Tea	m Liquid	2.69	3	mousesports	+1.9	Team Liquid	-0.1	Natus Vincere	-0.5	Team Liquid	-0.1	mousesports	+1.9	Natus Vincere	-0.5	3
4 FaZ	e Clan	4.46	4	FaZe Clan	+0.5	FaZe Clan	+0.5	MIBR	+1.0	MIBR	+1.0	Team Liquid	-1.1	Team Liquid	-1.1	4
5 MIB	R	4.79	5	Team Liquid	-2.1	mousesports	-0.1	mousesports	-0.1	mousesports	-0.1	FaZe Clan	-0.5	MIBR	+0.0	5
6 mou	usesports	4.85	6	MIBR	-1.0	MIBR	-1.0	FaZe Clan	-1.5	Fnatic	+2.7	MIBR	-1.0	BIG	+1.8	6
7 BIG	·	7.38	7	BIG	+0.8	North	+0.9	BIG	+0.8	BIG	+0.8	BIG	+0.8	Fnatic	+1.7	7
8 NRC	G Esports	7.69	8	North	-0.1	NRG Esports	-0.1	NRG Esports	-0.1	North	-0.1	NRG Esports	-0.1	NRG Esports	-0.1	8
9 Nort	th	8.15	9	Fnatic	-0.3	Fnatic	-0.3	AVANGAR	+1.3	NRG Esports	-1.1	Fnatic	-0.3	North	-1.1	9
10 Fna	tic	9.08	10	Luminosity	+3.0	Team LDLC	+2.3	North	-2.1	Luminosity	+3.0	AVANGAR	+0.3	AVANGAR	+0.3	10
11 AVA	ANGAR	10.54	11	AVANGAR	-0.7	Renegades	+0.2	Fnatic	-2.3	Renegades	+0.2	Renegades	+0.2	Renegades	+0.2	11
12 Ren	egades	11.23	12	NRG Esports	-4.1	AVANGAR	-1.7	Renegades	-0.8	AVANGAR	-1.7	Team LDLC	+0.3	eUnited	+1.8	12
	m LDLC	12.38	13	Renegades	-1.8	Luminosity	+0.0	MVP PK	+1.4	Team LDLC	-0.7	MVP PK	+1.4	Team LDLC	-0.7	13
14 Lum	ninosity	13.46		Team LDLC	-1.7	eUnited	-0.2	Team LDLC	-1.7	eUnited	-0.2	Luminosity	-1.0	Luminosity	-1.0	14
15 eUn	ited	14.08	15	eUnited	-1.2	MVP PK	-0.6	eUnited	-1.2	MVP PK	-0.6	eUnited	-1.2	MVP PK	-0.6	15
16 MVF	PK	14.77		Deviation	19.6	Deviation	8.5	Deviation	15.9	Deviation	16.2	Deviation	16.1	Deviation	13.4	

Voting	FaZe Clan		Team Liquid		MIBR		Renegades		North		Fnatic		Voting
Rank	Team	+/-	Rank										
1	Astralis	+0.0											
2	Natus Vincere	+0.5	Team Liquid	+0.9	Natus Vincere	+0.5							
3	Team Liquid	-0.1	FaZe Clan	+1.5	Team Liquid	-0.1	Team Liquid	-0.1	FaZe Clan	+1.5	Team Liquid	-0.1	
4	MIBR	+1.0	MIBR	+1.0	FaZe Clan	+0.5	MIBR	+1.0	Natus Vincere	-1.5	mousesports	+0.9	
5	mousesports	-0.1	mousesports	-0.1	mousesports	-0.1	FaZe Clan	-0.5	AVANGAR	+5.3	MIBR	+0.0	
6	BIG	+1.8	Fnatic	+2.7	North	+1.9	mousesports	-1.1	BIG	+1.8	NRG Esports	+1.9	
7	North	+0.9	NRG Esports	+0.9	NRG Esports	+0.9	Fnatic	+1.7	mousesports	-2.1	FaZe Clan	-2.5	
8	NRG Esports	-0.1	AVANGAR	+2.3	BIG	-0.2	NRG Esports	-0.1	MIBR	-3.0	BIG	-0.2	1
9	Fnatic	-0.3	BIG	-1.2	Fnatic	-0.3	BIG	-1.2	NRG Esports	-1.1	North	-1.1	
10	AVANGAR	+0.3	North	-2.1	Renegades	+1.2	North	-2.1	Renegades	+1.2	AVANGAR	+0.3	1
11	Luminosity	+2.0	MVP PK	+3.4	AVANGAR	-0.7	Team LDLC	+1.3	Fnatic	-2.3	Team LDLC	+1.3	
12	Renegades	-0.8	Renegades	-0.8	eUnited	+1.8	AVANGAR	-1.7	Team LDLC	+0.3	Renegades	-0.8	1
13	Team LDLC	-0.7	Luminosity	+0.0	Team LDLC	-0.7	Luminosity	+0.0	eUnited	+0.8	Luminosity	+0.0	
14	eUnited	-0.2	Team LDLC	-1.7	MVP PK	+0.4	eUnited	-0.2	Luminosity	-1.0	eUnited	-0.2	
15	MVP PK	-0.6	eUnited	-1.2	Luminosity	-2.0	MVP PK	-0.6	MVP PK	-0.6	MVP PK	-0.6	
	Deviation	9.4	Deviation	19.3	Deviation	11.1	Deviation	12.1	Deviation	23.6	Deviation	10.4	

Voting	Team LDLC		AVANGAR		NRG Esports		eUnited	
Rank	Team	+/-	Team	+/-	Team	+/-	Team	+/-
1	Astralis	+0.0	Astralis	+0.0	Astralis	+0.0	Astralis	+0.0
2	Team Liquid	+0.9	Natus Vincere	+0.5	Team Liquid	+0.9	Team Liquid	+0.9
3	Natus Vincere	-0.5	Team Liquid	-0.1	Natus Vincere	-0.5	Natus Vincere	-0.5
4	FaZe Clan	+0.5	MIBR	+1.0	MIBR	+1.0	mousesports	+0.9
5	mousesports	-0.1	FaZe Clan	-0.5	mousesports	-0.1	MIBR	+0.0
6	MIBR	-1.0	mousesports	-1.1	FaZe Clan	-1.5	NRG Esports	+1.9
7	NRG Esports	+0.9	NRG Esports	+0.9	BIG	+0.8	North	+0.9
8	North	-0.1	Fnatic	+0.7	North	-0.1	FaZe Clan	-3.5
9	BIG	-1.2	North	-1.1	Fnatic	-0.3	Renegades	+2.2
10	Fnatic	-1.3	BIG	-2.2	AVANGAR	+0.3	Fnatic	-1.3
11	Renegades	+0.2	Renegades	+0.2	Team LDLC	+1.3	BIG	-3.2
12	AVANGAR	-1.7	Team LDLC	+0.3	Renegades	-0.8	Team LDLC	+0.3
13	Luminosity	+0.0	eUnited	+0.8	eUnited	+0.8	AVANGAR	-2.7
14	eUnited	-0.2	Luminosity	-1.0	Luminosity	-1.0	Luminosity	-1.0
15	MVP PK	-0.6						
	Deviation	9.3	Deviation	11.0	Deviation	10.3	Deviation	19.9